1900 12th Street N
St. Petersburg, FL 33704

Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta
Date: 5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM

Description:
Grade:
Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
St. Paiil Kit Number:

Earlv Childhood 3
10

EC3

74149
7414910EC3

Item Number Qty. Brand

[0 1534137 1Ea Pacon

[0 SS078663 12Ea  Ticonderoga
[0 2129339 1EA Lysol/Clorox
[0 SS023135 12EA  Elmer's

[0 SS007521 2 BX Crayola

[0 280049 2 Bx Kimberly Clark
[0 SS025504 1EA Kleenex

[0 2136611 2 Ea SchoolKidz
[0 SS086388 * 1EA School Smart
[0 232050 1Ea School Smart
[0 2116652 1EA Glad

[0 175136 1Pk Expo

[0 2118520 1 Bx Freshrite

Description

Handwriting Spiral Comp, 1/2", White, Red BL, SW, 100 Ct.
Pencil, #2, Unsharpened, 'Tri-Write', w/Eraser, 13/32" Dia, Ea
Disinfecting Wipes, 80 Ct

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Baby Wipes, 'Huggies Simply Clean', FF. 64 Ct

Facial Tissue, 2-Ply, 125 Ct., White

Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1", White

Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst.

Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct

Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, 4/Pk, Asst
Storage Bags, Zipper, Freezer, Gallon, 15 Ct

Total Item Count: 13

Don't forget Art
Supplies on Page
12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $84.87

T Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N Description:  Earlv Childhood 4
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Grade: 10
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta Type: EC4
Date:  5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 74149
St. Paiil Kit Number:  7414910EC4

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 372701 ~* 1PR Fiskars Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, For Kids, Asst

[0 2136523 * 1EA School Smart ~ Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,

[J SS008190 1ST Crayola Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, Square, 8 Colors w/Brush

[0 SS025504 1EA Kleenex Facial Tissue, 2-Ply, 125 Ct., White

[0 SS007521 1BX Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[ SS008196 1ST Crayola Washable Markers, Ultra-Clean, Broad Line, Classic, 8/Set,

[0 2116652 1EA Glad Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct

[0 2136611 1Ea SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

[0 280049 2 Bx Kimberly Clark  Baby Wipes, 'Huggies Simply Clean', FF. 64 Ct

[0 SS023135 12EA  Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

[J 232050 t 1Ea School Smart  Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst.

[0 SS086388 * 1EA School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1", White

[0 1588929 1ST Play-Doh Play-Doh, 4 oz. Cans, Set of 4, Asst.

[0 2129339 1EA Lysol/Clorox Disinfecting Wipes, 80 Ct

[0 SS084887 1Ea School Smart  Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Fasteners, Light Blue

Total Item Count:

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $80.38

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
I Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (hon-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N

St. Petersburg, FL 33704
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta
Date: 5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM

Description:
Grade:
Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
St. Paiil Kit Number:

Kinderaarten
09

ALL

74149
7414909ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand

[0 2019635 * 1EA School Smart
[0 2136523 * 1EA School Smart
[0 2118520 1 BX Freshrite

0 201021 24 Ea  Dixon

[0 SS007521 1BX Crayola

[0 2019647 * 1EA School Smart
[0 2103816 * 1EA Califone

[0 2129339 1EA Lysol/Clorox
[0 280049 2 Bx Kimberly Clark
[0 1530191 2 EA Expo

[0 SS023135 12EA  Elmer's

[0 2116652 1EA Glad

[0 2136611 1Ea SchoolKidz
[J 232050 t 1Ea School Smart

Description

Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Fasteners, Purple
Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,
Storage Bags, Zipper, Freezer, Gallon, 15 Ct
Pencil, #2, Sharpened, Golf, w/Eraser, 3.5"
Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Fasteners, Red
Headphones, On-Ear, Silver, 3.5mm (may not fit w/case)
Disinfecting Wipes, 80 Ct

Baby Wipes, 'Huggies Simply Clean', FF. 64 Ct
Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct

Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst.

Total Item Count: 14

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $77.97

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N

St. Petersburg, FL 33704
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta

Date: 5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM

Description:
Grade:
Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
St. Paiil Kit Number:

1st Grade
01

ALL

74149
7414901ALL

Item Number Qty.
[0 372698 * 1PR
[0 2116652 1EA
[0 SS023135 3 EA
[0 SS028622 1EA
[0 2129339 2 EA
[0 SS069839 2DZ
[0 SS026029 1EA
[0 SS008196 1ST
[0 SS007521 1BX
[0 2136523 * 2 EA
[0 SS077356 1EA
[0 175136 1PK
[0 1530191 1EA
[0 2103816 * 1EA
0 315P * 1Pk
[0 2019645 * 1EA
[0 2116653 2 BX
[0 2136611 1 Ea

Brand
Fiskars

Glad

Elmer's
Post-It
Lysol/Clorox
Dixon

School Smart
Crayola
Crayola
School Smart
School Smart
Expo

Expo
Califone
C-Line
School Smart
Scotties
SchoolKidz

Description

Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, For Kids, Asst.

Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pd

Disinfecting Wipes, 80 Ct

Pencils, #2, Sharpened, 'Oriole’, Latex Free, Dz.
Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Washable Markers, Ultra-Clean, Broad Line, Classic, 8/Set,
Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, 4/Pk, Asst

Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
Headphones, On-Ear, Silver, 3.5mm (may not fit w/case)
Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Fasteners, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu
Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Fasteners, Orange

Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 2-Ply, 126 Ct.

Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

Total Item Count: 18

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $87.39

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (hon-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N Description: ~ 2nd Grade
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Grade: 02
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta Type: ALL
Date:  5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 74149
St Paiil Kit Number:  7414902ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 SS025507 1EA Purell ORM-D Hand Sanitizer, Gel, '‘Advanced', Pump, 8 oz.

[0 SS026029 2EA School Smart  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black

[ SS086339 * 1PR School Smart  Scissors, 5.25", Pointed Tip, Asst.

[0 2040846 * 1EA School Smart  Pencil Box, Latch Lid, 8-3/8" x 5-5/8" x 2-1/2", Clear

[0 SS038159 1EA School Smart  Stick Pen, Medium Tip, Red

[0 1593069 1EA School Smart  Highlighter, Pen Style, Chisel Tip, Yellow

[0 SS023135 4 EA Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

[0 1530191 1EA Expo Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

[0 SS069839 1Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Sharpened, 'Oriole’, Latex Free, Dz.

[0 2129339 1EA Lysol/Clorox Disinfecting Wipes, 80 Ct

[ SS077356 2 EA School Smart  Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

[0 SS007521 1BX Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[0 2103816 * 1EA Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Silver, 3.5mm (may not fit w/case)

[ 305F * 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu

[0 2019645 * 2EA School Smart  Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Fasteners, Orange

[0 245787 1EA School Smart  Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set, Asst.

[0 2116653 2 BX Scotties Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 2-Ply, 126 Ct.

[0 2136611 2 Ea SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

Total Item Count:

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $73.45

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (hon-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N Description:  3rd Grade
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Grade: 03
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta Type: ALL
Date:  5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 74149
St Paul Kit Number:  7414903ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 SS026029 2 Ea School Smart  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black

[0 2136625 * 2EA School Smart  Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3-Hole, White

[0 2019631 * 1EA School Smart  Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Black

[0 SS086339 * 1PR School Smart  Scissors, 5.25", Pointed Tip, Asst.

[0 1593069 1EA School Smart  Highlighter, Pen Style, Chisel Tip, Yellow

[0 2044706 3 EA C-Line Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk

[0 244004 * 1Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.

[0 SS069839 6 DZ Dixon Pencils, #2, Sharpened, 'Oriole’, Latex Free, Dz.

[0 2136523 * 1EA School Smart  Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,

[0 210782 1ST Prang Washable Markers, Bullet Tip, Classic, 8/Set

[J SS007512 1BX Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 16/Box

[0 1601456 1ST Crayola Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set, Asst.

[0 SS023135 2EA Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

[0 SS077356 1EA School Smart  Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

[0 SS077320 2EA Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

[0 2116653 2BX Scotties Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 2-Ply, 126 Ct.

[0 S§S025507 2EA Purell ORM-D Hand Sanitizer, Gel, '‘Advanced’, Pump, 8 oz.

[0 2136611 2 Ea SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

[J 2087059 1EA Clean Cut Disinfecting Wipes, Canister, Lemon Scent, Bleach Free, 35 Ct

[0 2103816 * 1EA Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Silver, 3.5mm (may not fit w/case)

[0 1482904 1Ea Avery Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 8 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

[0 SS086388 * 1Ea School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1", White

Total Item Count: 22

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $99.55

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N Description:  4th Grade
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Grade: 04
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta Type: ALL
Date:  5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 74149

St. Paiil Kit Number:  7414904ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 2019647 * 3 EA School Smart  Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Fasteners, Red

[0 SS088706 1PK School Smart  Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

[ SS086339 * 1PR School Smart  Scissors, 5.25", Pointed Tip, Asst.

[0 1593069 1EA School Smart  Highlighter, Pen Style, Chisel Tip, Yellow

[0 2044706 5EA C-Line Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk

[0 SS085284 1PD School Smart  Graph Paper, Pad, 1/4" Ruling, 8.5" x 11", 50 Sht

[0 244004 * 1Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.

[0 2136625 * 1EA School Smart  Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3-Hole, White

[0 SS069839 6 DZ Dixon Pencils, #2, Sharpened, 'Oriole’, Latex Free, Dz.

[0 2136523 * 1EA School Smart  Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,

[ 210782 1ST Prang Washable Markers, Bullet Tip, Classic, 8/Set

[0 SS007512 1BX Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 16/Box

[0 1601456 1ST Crayola Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set, Asst.

[0 SS023135 2 EA Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

[0 SS077356 4 EA School Smart  Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

[0 2116653 2BX Scotties Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 2-Ply, 126 Ct.

[0 S§S025507 2EA Purell ORM-D Hand Sanitizer, Gel, '‘Advanced’, Pump, 8 oz.

[0 2136611 2 Ea SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

[J 2087059 1EA Clean Cut Disinfecting Wipes, Canister, Lemon Scent, Bleach Free, 35 Ct

[0 2103816 * 1EA Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Silver, 3.5mm (may not fit w/case)

[0 SS086388 * 1Ea School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1", White

[0 1482904 1Ea Avery Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 8 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

Total Item Count:

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $106.90

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N Description:  5th Grade
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Grade: 05
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta Type: ALL
Date:  5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 74149

St Paul Kit Number:  7414905ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 2019647 * 1EA School Smart  Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Fasteners, Red

[0 175136 1PK Expo Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, 4/Pk, Asst

[ SS086339 * 1PR School Smart  Scissors, 5.25", Pointed Tip, Asst.

[0 1593069 1EA School Smart  Highlighter, Pen Style, Chisel Tip, Yellow

[0 2044706 5EA C-Line Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk

[0 SS085284 1PD School Smart  Graph Paper, Pad, 1/4" Ruling, 8.5" x 11", 50 Sht

[0 244004 * 1Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.

[0 2136625 * 1EA School Smart  Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3-Hole, White

[0 SS069839 6 DZ Dixon Pencils, #2, Sharpened, 'Oriole’, Latex Free, Dz.

[0 2136523 * 1EA School Smart  Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,

[ 210782 1ST Prang Washable Markers, Bullet Tip, Classic, 8/Set

[0 235013 1Ea Tops Index Cards, Wirebound, 4" x 6", Ruled, 30 Ct., White

[0 SS007512 1BX Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 16/Box

[0 1601456 1ST Crayola Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set, Asst.

[0 SS023135 2EA Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.

[0 SS077356 2 EA School Smart  Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

[0 SS077320 2EA Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

[0 2116653 2 BX Scotties Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 2-Ply, 126 Ct.

[0 SS025507 2 EA Purell ORM-D Hand Sanitizer, Gel, '‘Advanced’, Pump, 8 oz.

[0 2136611 2 Ea SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

[0 2087059 1EA Clean Cut Disinfecting Wipes, Canister, Lemon Scent, Bleach Free, 35 Ct

[0 2103816 * 1EA Califone Headphones, On-Ear, Silver, 3.5mm (may not fit w/case)

[0 SS086388 * 1Ea School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1", White

[0 1482904 1Ea Avery Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 8-Tab, 8 Pockets, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

Total Item Count: 24

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $112.18

T Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N Description:  6th Grade
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Grade: 06
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta Type: ALL
Date:  5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 74149

St Paul Kit Number:  7414906ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 2131958 1EA Roaring Spring Notebook, 3 Sub, CR, Perf, 10.5" x 8", 120 Ct., Asst.

[0 254028 1Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Pink

[ SS086394 * 1EA School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 2", White

[0 SS081940 1ST School Smart  Dividers, 3 Ring, Paper, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

[0 SS088706 2 PK School Smart  Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

[0 232084 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Purple

[0 232089 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Yellow

[0 2044706 3EA C-Line Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk

[0 2116653 1BX Scotties Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 2-Ply, 126 Ct.

[0 SS069839 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Sharpened, 'Oriole’, Latex Free, Dz.

[ SS023136 2 EA Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 o0z.

[0 SS077320 2 EA Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

[0 SS038160 24 Ea  School Smart  Stick Pen, Medium Tip, Blue

[0 SS008973 1EA Elmer's School Glue, No Run, Washable, 7.625 oz., White

[0 SS086341 * 1PR School Smart  Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Asst.

[0 SS007521 1BX Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[0 SS008211 1ST Crayola Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 8/Set, Asst.

[0 1369743 2EA Paper Mate Correction Tape, Single Line, w/Dispenser

[J SS089838 * 1EA School Smart  Ruler, 6", Plastic, Flexible, Inch & Cm, Clear

[0 1333750 2EA Expo Dry Erase Marker, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Blue

[0 2136523 * 1EA School Smart  Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,

[0 227025 1Ea C-Line Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct., Green

[0 $S026029 2EA School Smart  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black

[0 232080 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Blue

[ 316P * 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Fasteners, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

[0 2129339 1Ea Lysol/Clorox Disinfecting Wipes, 80 Ct

Total Item Count: 26

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $90.11

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
I Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N Description:  7th Grade
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Grade: 07
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta Type: ALL
Date:  5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 74149
St Paul Kit Number:  7414907ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 SS085284 2PD School Smart  Graph Paper, Pad, 1/4" Ruling, 8.5" x 11", 50 Sht

[0 SS086394 * 1EA School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 2", White

[0 SS081940 1ST School Smart  Dividers, 3 Ring, Paper, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

[0 SS088706 2 PK School Smart  Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

[0 232084 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Purple

[0 232089 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Yellow

[0 2044706 2 EA C-Line Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk

[0 2116653 1BX Scotties Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 2-Ply, 126 Ct.

[0 SS069839 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Sharpened, 'Oriole’, Latex Free, Dz.

[0 SS023136 2EA Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.

[0 SS077320 2 EA Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

[0 SS038160 24 Ea  School Smart  Stick Pen, Medium Tip, Blue

[0 SS008973 1EA Elmer's School Glue, No Run, Washable, 7.625 oz., White

[0 SS086341 * 1PR School Smart  Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Asst.

[0 SS007521 1BX Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[0 Ss008211 1ST Crayola Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 8/Set, Asst.

[0 1369743 2EA Paper Mate Correction Tape, Single Line, w/Dispenser

[0 SS089838 * 1EA School Smart  Ruler, 6", Plastic, Flexible, Inch & Cm, Clear

[J 1333750 2 EA Expo Dry Erase Marker, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Blue

[0 2136523 * 1EA School Smart  Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,

[0 227025 2 Ea C-Line Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct., Green

[0 SS026029 2EA School Smart  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black

[0 232080 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Blue

[ 316P * 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Fasteners, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

[0 1593069 1EA School Smart  Highlighter, Pen Style, Chisel Tip, Yellow

[0 2136611 1EA SchoolKidz Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

Total Item Count: 26

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $90.32

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
I Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N Description:  8th Grade
St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Grade: 08
Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta Type: ALL
Date:  5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM Grade Worksheet Account#: 74149

St Paul Kit Number:  7414908ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 SS086394 * 1EA School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 2", White

[0 SS081940 1ST School Smart  Dividers, 3 Ring, Paper, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

[0 Ss088706 2 PK School Smart  Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

[0 232084 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Purple

[0 232089 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Yellow

[0 2044706 2 EA C-Line Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 8" x 10.5", 100/Pk

[0 2116653 1BX Scotties Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 2-Ply, 126 Ct.

[0 SS069839 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Sharpened, 'Oriole’, Latex Free, Dz.

[0 254030 1Ea Integra Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Blue

[0 SS023136 2EA Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.

[0 SS077320 2 EA Highland Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

[0 SS038160 24 Ea  School Smart  Stick Pen, Medium Tip, Blue

[0 SS008973 1EA Elmer's School Glue, No Run, Washable, 7.625 oz., White

[0 SS086341 * 1PR School Smart  Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Asst.

[0 SS007521 1BX Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[0 Ss008211 1ST Crayola Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 8/Set, Asst.

[0 1369743 2EA Paper Mate Correction Tape, Single Line, w/Dispenser

[0 SS089838 * 1EA School Smart  Ruler, 6", Plastic, Flexible, Inch & Cm, Clear

[J 1333750 3 EA Expo Dry Erase Marker, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Blue

[0 2136523 * 1EA School Smart  Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole, 10" x 8", Mesh Front,

[0 227025 1Ea C-Line Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct., Green

[0 SS026029 2EA School Smart  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black

[0 232080 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Blue

[ 316P * 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Fasteners, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

Total Item Count: 24

Don't forget Art Supplies on Page 12!

1 Delivered Kit Price: $81.62

T Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1900 12th Street N
St. Petersburg, FL 33704

Rep: 70038 Ariana Kosta
Date: 5/14/2024 10:41:53 AM

Description:
Grade:
Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
St. Paiil Kit Number:

K-8 Art Supblies
ART

ALL

74149
74149ARTALL

Item Number Qty.
[0 201021 6 Ea
[0 SS026029 1EA
[0 280049 2 Bx
[0 2136611 lEa
[0 SS059391 3 Ea
[0 2136477 3 EA
[0 SS007521 1 Bx
[0 SS077356 3 EA

Brand

Dixon

School Smart
Kimberly Clark
SchoolKidz
Sharpie
School Smart
Crayola
School Smart

Description

Pencil, #2, Sharpened, Golf, w/Eraser, 3.5"

Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Baby Wipes, 'Huggies Simply Clean', FF. 64 Ct

Paper Towels, Roll, 85 Sheets

Permanent Marker, Fine Point, Black

Glue Stick, Washable, White, .28 oz, 2 Ct.

Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Total Item Count: 8

1 Delivered Kit Price: $44.46

g 1 1 __

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.






